

John Lewis Stock Number	77052418
Name	Williams Pink Grapefruit Gin 70cl
Ingredients	<p>Using our GB gin as the base spirit, we slowly infused a delicate range of eight botanicals including; juniper, orange peel, liquorice, elderflower and bitter <b>almond</b> before finally being distilled in our copper gin still with the pink grapefruit and pomelo peels.</p> <p><b>GB Gin Base Spirit</b>            Potatoes (40.7%) Water ( 59%) Botanicals (0.3%) Blended with juniper to achieve the driest gin. Then we distil with wild botanicals; cinnamon, <b>nutmeg</b>, ginger, <b>almond</b>, coriander, <b>cardamom</b>, cloves, liquorice and lemon.            Processing Aids: Enzymes and Yeast</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	70cl
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dark place
Manufacturer's name and address	Chase Distillery Ltd, Rosemaund, Herefordshire, HR1 3PG
Instructions for use	<p>Neat and chilled. Or with a good quality tonic or mixer or try a <b>Grapefruit Gin Fizz</b> :</p> <p>Combine 1 1/2 part Williams Pink Grapefruit Gin            1 part honey syrup,            1 part freshly squeezed ruby red grapefruit juice and 1 large egg white in a shaker filled with ice,            Shake and strain into a tall glass over cubed ice            Garnish with the wedge of grapefruit.</p>
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	0kj/kcal
fat	0g/ml
of which saturates	0g/ml
carbohydrate	0g/ml
of which sugars	0g/ml
protein	0g/ml
salt	0g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	40%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y